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			  In lieu of an abstract, here is a brief excerpt of the content:
			  211 Top Horror Web Sites 1. The Internet Movie Database. The best general clearinghouse for all ﬁlm genres. Good external review links. http://www.imdb.com 2. Horror Talk. Reviews, DVD releases. http://www.horrordvdtalk.com/ 3. The Horror Source. Reviews, materials, trailers, scripts, and other materials. http://www.horrorsource.com/ 4. Dark Horizons. Solid industry information here. http://www.darkhorizons.com 5. British Horror Films. Featuring work by Hammer and Amicus. Includes reviews, photos, posters, sounds, and a message board. http://www.britishhorrorﬁlms.co.uk 6. FrankensteinFilms.com. Information on the Frankenstein monster, as well as on Mary Shelley’s book. http://members.aon.at/frankenstein/ 7. Ain’t It Cool News. General Web site on contemporary ﬁlms with fan-oriented reviews and coverage. http://aintitcoolnews.com 8. Classic Horror. An excellent overview of the ﬁeld. http://classic-horror.com 9. House of Horrors. Discusses horror movies and directors. http://www.houseofhorrors.com/ 10. HammerWeb. The ofﬁcial Web site for Hammer Films. http://www.hammerﬁlms.com 11. The Chamber of Horrors. Timeline of history of horror movies, with commentary. http://www.chamberofhorrors.20m.com/ 12. Scream World. Information on the Scream ﬁlms and other related works. http://members.tripod.com/~Scream_World/Main_page.html 13. Forever Horror. A fan site, with information on various horror ﬁlms and series. http://www.michalak.org/fh/ 14. Supernatural Films. Excellent Web site edited by Tim Dirks. http://www.ﬁlmsite.org/supernatﬁlms.html 15. Horror Attic. Zombie and slasher horror ﬁlms. http://www.geocities.com/hchong78/main 16. Bloody-Disgusting. Brutal and violent horror ﬁlms. http://www.bloody-disgusting.com/ 17. Oh My Gore. French-language Web site on horror ﬁlms. http://www.ohmygore.com/ 18. Darkweb Online. Useful database of horror, science ﬁction, and fantasy ﬁlms. http://www.darkwebonline.com/ 19. Horror Films. A great overview of the genre by Tim Dirks. http://www.ﬁlmsite.org/horrorﬁlms.html 20. All Horror Movies. A clearinghouse for all things horror. http://www.allhorrormovies.com/ 21. Dark Angel’s Realm of Horror. Video clips and horror ﬁlm history. http://usersites.horrorﬁnd.com/home/horror/realm/ 22. Horror Express. Covers the production of horror ﬁlms. http://www.horrorexpress.com/ 23. The Horror House. Classic horror. http://www.angelﬁre.com/ok3/horrorhouse/ 24. E-Splatter. Splatter ﬁlm site, with reviews and links. http://www.esplatter.com 25. Asian Horror Movies. Asian horror ﬁlms examined in detail. http://www.asian-horror-movies.com 26. Horror Film Compendium. Horror ﬁlm reviews from the classic to contemporary ﬁlms. http://www.xmission.com/~tyranist/horror/ 27. Horror-Web. A good all-purpose site: reviews, interviews, and other material. http://horror-web.com/ Top Horror Web Sites 212 [44.200.197.145] Project MUSE (2024-04-10 05:59 GMT) 28. Horror Flix. News, reviews, forums, discussion of horror ﬁlms. http://www.horrorﬂix.net/ 29. Carfax Abbey. Excellent site with reviews, biographies, and other information. http://www.carfax-abbey.com/ 30. Pretty Scary. Horror Web site with women directors, actors, writers, and producers in horror. Highly recommended. http://www.pretty-scary.net/ Top Horror Web Sites 213 ... 
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